
Tournament: myTournament
VARENNA (LC)       

Standing at round 5 sorted by boards and score

Ranking Board 1
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   4.5  1110.4  11.50   41  Merlo Riccardo        SPASSKY 1            ITA       
  2   4.0  1198.8  14.50   31  Klishchevskyi Matvii  ACCADEMIA 2          ITA       
  3   4.0  1123.0   9.00   51  Fernandez Chahuaris   ACCADEMIA 3          ITA       
  4   4.0  1112.4  11.50    1  Abategiovanni Carlo   ACCADEMIA 1          ITA       
  5   2.5  1078.0  11.50  101  BUZZONI Damiano       SPASSKY 2            ITA       
  6   2.0  1186.2  15.50   11  Corallo Matteo        LAINATE 1            ITA       
  7   2.0  1091.4  11.00   71  MASTROPASQUA LUCA     ACCADEMIA 5          ITA       
  8   2.0  1001.5   8.00  111  DEL GROSSO FLAVIO     SPASSKY 3            ITA       
  9   1.5  1042.5   9.50   91  CANZIANI SIMONE       SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
 10   1.0  1200.8  15.50   21  Lisena Leonardo       IL CASTELLETTO VETUR ITA       
 11   1.0  1015.6   7.50   81  CAROZZI Emanuele      LAINATE 2            ITA       
 12   0.5  1108.4  12.50   61  TERRENGHI ALESSANDRO  ACCADEMIA 4          ITA       

Ranking Board 2
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   4.0  1111.0  14.50   12  Matera Luca           LAINATE 1            ITA       
  2   4.0  1109.2  14.50   22  Minelli Samuele       IL CASTELLETTO VETUR ITA       
  3   3.0  1116.8  14.00    2  Laurel Loaiza Leonar  ACCADEMIA 1          ITA       
  4   3.0  1109.2  13.00   32  Negrini Riccardo Gio  ACCADEMIA 2          ITA       
  5   3.0  1100.0   9.50   52  COSMAI Federico       ACCADEMIA 3          ITA       
  6   3.0  1057.0   9.50   72  THANTRIGE RANAWAKA    ACCADEMIA 5          ITA       
  7   3.0  1047.8   7.00   82  LEVA Francesco        LAINATE 2            ITA       
  8   2.5  1012.8   8.00   92  CAMERANI MICHELE      SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
  9   2.0  1012.8   9.50  102  BUZZONI Nicola        SPASSKY 2            ITA       
 10   1.5  1116.8  16.00   42  RIVETTI GIORGIO       SPASSKY 1            ITA       
 11   0.0  1051.2  13.50   62  CIMINO ALESSANDRO     ACCADEMIA 4          ITA       
 12   0.0   999.0   9.00  112  LUNANOVA DAVIDE       SPASSKY 3            ITA       

Ranking Board 3
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   4.5  1021.6  13.50    3  Moro Riccardo Lorenz  ACCADEMIA 1          ITA       
  2   4.0  1032.8  13.00   23  Reposo Gregorio       IL CASTELLETTO VETUR ITA       
  3   3.0  1032.8  12.00   33  Semerano Gherardo     ACCADEMIA 2          ITA       
  4   3.0  1021.6  13.50   43  CIBIN Alessio         SPASSKY 1            ITA       
  5   3.0   999.0   9.50   73  TERRENGHI MICHELE     ACCADEMIA 5          ITA       
  6   2.5  1055.4  17.50   13  NARDI SAMUEL          LAINATE 1            ITA       
  7   2.0  1049.2  13.50   53  LAUREL LOAIZA Lenard  ACCADEMIA 3          ITA       
  8   2.0  1032.8   9.50   63  GASPAROTTO SASHA      ACCADEMIA 4          ITA       
  9   2.0   999.0   8.00  113  ALBINOLA PIETRO       SPASSKY 3            ITA       
 10   1.0  1015.4  11.00   83  ABRIOLA Tobia         LAINATE 2            ITA       
 11   1.0  1006.8  11.00   93  AIELLO SIMONE         SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
 12   1.0  1006.8   9.00  103  FACCIN DIEGO          SPASSKY 2            ITA       

Ranking Board 4
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   5.0  1013.4  14.50    4  Pinzaru Giorgio       ACCADEMIA 1          ITA       
  2   4.0  1032.0  13.00   24  MENNA RIGATO Giusepp  IL CASTELLETTO VETUR ITA       
  3   4.0   999.0   5.50   74  CLEMENTI DAVIDE       ACCADEMIA 5          ITA       
  4   3.5  1032.0   9.50   64  PLATONOVA Ekaterina   ACCADEMIA 4          ITA       
  5   3.0  1032.0  11.00   34  Donetti Igor          ACCADEMIA 2          ITA       
  6   2.0  1046.4  18.00   14  IANNUCCI Diego        LAINATE 1            ITA       
  7   2.0  1032.0  13.50   54  DEL CASTILLO FARFAN   ACCADEMIA 3          ITA       
  8   2.0  1013.4  15.00   44  MILANI MATTEO         SPASSKY 1            ITA       
  9   2.0   999.0   9.50   84  GALBIATI Davide       LAINATE 2            ITA       
 10   2.0   999.0   8.00  104  MELESI AMBROGIO       SPASSKY 2            ITA       
 11   1.0  1017.0   9.00   94  CRISAFULLI DAVIDE     SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
 12   1.0   999.0   9.00  114  AMIGONI FEDERICO      SPASSKY 3            ITA       

Ranking Board 5
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   1.0  1017.0   9.50  105  INVERNIZZI SOFIA      SPASSKY 2            ITA       
  2   0.5   999.0   8.50  115  DOTSEY SAMUELE        SPASSKY 3            ITA       



  3   0.0   999.0  11.50   95  CAMERANI ELENA        SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       

Ranking Board 6
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 7
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 8
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 9
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 10
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   5.0  1013.4  14.50    4  Pinzaru Giorgio       ACCADEMIA 1          ITA       
  2   4.5  1110.4  11.50   41  Merlo Riccardo        SPASSKY 1            ITA       
  3   4.5  1021.6  13.50    3  Moro Riccardo Lorenz  ACCADEMIA 1          ITA       
  4   4.0  1198.8  14.50   31  Klishchevskyi Matvii  ACCADEMIA 2          ITA       
  5   4.0  1123.0   9.00   51  Fernandez Chahuaris   ACCADEMIA 3          ITA       
  6   4.0  1112.4  11.50    1  Abategiovanni Carlo   ACCADEMIA 1          ITA       
  7   4.0  1111.0  14.50   12  Matera Luca           LAINATE 1            ITA       
  8   4.0  1109.2  14.50   22  Minelli Samuele       IL CASTELLETTO VETUR ITA       
  9   4.0  1032.8  13.00   23  Reposo Gregorio       IL CASTELLETTO VETUR ITA       
 10   4.0  1032.0  13.00   24  MENNA RIGATO Giusepp  IL CASTELLETTO VETUR ITA       
 11   4.0   999.0   5.50   74  CLEMENTI DAVIDE       ACCADEMIA 5          ITA       
 12   3.5  1032.0   9.50   64  PLATONOVA Ekaterina   ACCADEMIA 4          ITA       
 13   3.0  1116.8  14.00    2  Laurel Loaiza Leonar  ACCADEMIA 1          ITA       
 14   3.0  1109.2  13.00   32  Negrini Riccardo Gio  ACCADEMIA 2          ITA       
 15   3.0  1100.0   9.50   52  COSMAI Federico       ACCADEMIA 3          ITA       
 16   3.0  1057.0   9.50   72  THANTRIGE RANAWAKA    ACCADEMIA 5          ITA       
 17   3.0  1047.8   7.00   82  LEVA Francesco        LAINATE 2            ITA       
 18   3.0  1032.8  12.00   33  Semerano Gherardo     ACCADEMIA 2          ITA       
 19   3.0  1032.0  11.00   34  Donetti Igor          ACCADEMIA 2          ITA       
 20   3.0  1021.6  13.50   43  CIBIN Alessio         SPASSKY 1            ITA       
 21   3.0   999.0   9.50   73  TERRENGHI MICHELE     ACCADEMIA 5          ITA       
 22   2.5  1078.0  11.50  101  BUZZONI Damiano       SPASSKY 2            ITA       
 23   2.5  1055.4  17.50   13  NARDI SAMUEL          LAINATE 1            ITA       
 24   2.5  1012.8   8.00   92  CAMERANI MICHELE      SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
 25   2.0  1186.2  15.50   11  Corallo Matteo        LAINATE 1            ITA       
 26   2.0  1091.4  11.00   71  MASTROPASQUA LUCA     ACCADEMIA 5          ITA       
 27   2.0  1049.2  13.50   53  LAUREL LOAIZA Lenard  ACCADEMIA 3          ITA       
 28   2.0  1046.4  18.00   14  IANNUCCI Diego        LAINATE 1            ITA       
 29   2.0  1032.8   9.50   63  GASPAROTTO SASHA      ACCADEMIA 4          ITA       
 30   2.0  1032.0  13.50   54  DEL CASTILLO FARFAN   ACCADEMIA 3          ITA       
 31   2.0  1013.4  15.00   44  MILANI MATTEO         SPASSKY 1            ITA       
 32   2.0  1012.8   9.50  102  BUZZONI Nicola        SPASSKY 2            ITA       
 33   2.0  1001.5   8.00  111  DEL GROSSO FLAVIO     SPASSKY 3            ITA       
 34   2.0   999.0   9.50   84  GALBIATI Davide       LAINATE 2            ITA       
 35   2.0   999.0   8.00  113  ALBINOLA PIETRO       SPASSKY 3            ITA       
 36   2.0   999.0   8.00  104  MELESI AMBROGIO       SPASSKY 2            ITA       
 37   1.5  1116.8  16.00   42  RIVETTI GIORGIO       SPASSKY 1            ITA       
 38   1.5  1042.5   9.50   91  CANZIANI SIMONE       SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
 39   1.0  1200.8  15.50   21  Lisena Leonardo       IL CASTELLETTO VETUR ITA       
 40   1.0  1017.0   9.50  105  INVERNIZZI SOFIA      SPASSKY 2            ITA       
 41   1.0  1017.0   9.00   94  CRISAFULLI DAVIDE     SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
 42   1.0  1015.6   7.50   81  CAROZZI Emanuele      LAINATE 2            ITA       
 43   1.0  1015.4  11.00   83  ABRIOLA Tobia         LAINATE 2            ITA       
 44   1.0  1006.8  11.00   93  AIELLO SIMONE         SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
 45   1.0  1006.8   9.00  103  FACCIN DIEGO          SPASSKY 2            ITA       
 46   1.0   999.0   9.00  114  AMIGONI FEDERICO      SPASSKY 3            ITA       
 47   0.5  1108.4  12.50   61  TERRENGHI ALESSANDRO  ACCADEMIA 4          ITA       
 48   0.5   999.0   8.50  115  DOTSEY SAMUELE        SPASSKY 3            ITA       
 49   0.0  1051.2  13.50   62  CIMINO ALESSANDRO     ACCADEMIA 4          ITA       
 50   0.0   999.0  11.50   95  CAMERANI ELENA        SCACCHI RHO ACCADEMI ITA       
 51   0.0   999.0   9.00  112  LUNANOVA DAVIDE       SPASSKY 3            ITA       


